Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGSDRK Brand :
Shielding SMD power choke
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

RDC
(m Ohm / Typ.)
RDC
(m Ohm / Max.)
Isat 1
@ L-Drop 10%
(Amp / Max.)
Isat 2
@ L-Drop 35%
(Amp / Max.)
G [Ref.]
2.401.98 4.40
Irms
@△T=40 ℃
(Amp / Max.)
GSDRK74P-181□ 180.0 860.0 1030.0 0.74 0.86 0.95
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
0.70 0.78
GSDRK74P-221□ 220.0 1050.0 1250.0 0.70 0.77
1620.0 1940.0 0.59 0.65
0.85
GSDRK74P-271□ 270.0 1300.0 1560.0 0.63
0.72
GSDRK74P-391□ 390.0 2100.0 2500.0 0.50 0.59 0.65
GSDRK74P-331□ 330.0
GSDRK74P-471□ 470.0 2340.0 2800.0 0.45 0.54
GSDRK74P-561□ 560.0 3000.0 3600.0 0.42 0.50
680.0 3350.0 4020.0 0.40 0.44
0.60
0.56
0.35
0.48
GSDRK74P-821□ 820.0 3800.0 4560.0 0.35 0.40 0.44
GSDRK74P-681□
6800.0 / / 0.30
0.10
GSDRK74P-102□ 1000.0 5044.0 6050.0 0.28
/
GSDRK74P-202□ 2000.0 / 10200.0 / /
10000.0 /
C [Max.] D+/-0.3 E+/-0.3 F [Ref.]
1.65
GSDRK74P-103□
4.50 1.25
63800.0 /
A [Max.]
0.30
0.38
GSDRK74P-152□ 1500.0 /
H [Ref.]
7.80 7.80
B [Max.]
Page : 5 / 13 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw

L-Tol.
RDC
(m Ohm / Typ.)
RDC
(m Ohm / Max.)
Isat 1
@ L-Drop 10%
(Amp / Max.)
Isat 2
@ L-Drop 35%
(Amp / Max.)
G [Ref.]
Irms
@△T=40 ℃
(Amp / Max.)
GSDRK125P-2R2□ 2.2 10.00 13.00 15.00 16.00 9.00
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
13.20 8.20
GSDRK125P-2R7□ 2.7 5.00 8.00 13.00 14.00
10.70 16.00 11.00 12.20
9.00
GSDRK125P-3R3□ 3.3 9.70 15.00 12.20
7.80
GSDRK125P-4R7□ 4.7 11.40 17.00 10.50 11.30 7.50
GSDRK125P-3R9□ 3.9
9.30 6.40
GSDRK125P-5R6□ 5.6 14.00 18.00 9.40 10.00
16.60 22.00 7.50 8.40
6.70
GSDRK125P-6R8□ 6.8 15.30 20.00 8.50
6.10
GSDRK125P-100□ 10.0 18.60 24.00 7.00 8.00 5.75
GSDRK125P-8R2□ 8.2
6.60 5.00
GSDRK125P-120□ 12.0 21.80 28.00 6.60 7.50
29.40 37.00 5.40 6.00
5.30
GSDRK125P-150□ 15.0 24.00 30.00 6.00
4.70
GSDRK125P-220□ 22.0 33.50 42.00 4.80 5.50 4.40
GSDRK125P-180□ 18.0
40.50 51.00 4.50 5.00 4.00GSDRK125P-270□ 27.0
50.30 63.00 4.00 4.50 3.63GSDRK125P-330□ 33.0
62.00 78.00 3.50 4.00 3.20GSDRK125P-390□ 39.0
69.00 87.00 3.30 3.60 3.00GSDRK125P-470□ 47.0

GSDRK125P-SERIES
 File Version : GSDRK-SERIES-V3R6 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : Shielding SMD power choke
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tol.
RDC
(m Ohm / Typ.)
RDC
(m Ohm / Max.)
Isat 1
@ L-Drop 10%
(Amp / Max.)
GSDRK125P-331□ 330.0 460.00 580.00 1.25 1.40
550.00 680.00 1.15 1.30
Isat 2
@ L-Drop 35%
(Amp / Max.)
Irms
@△T=40 ℃
(Amp / Max.)
1.00
0.92
GSDRK125P-471□ 470.0 660.00 820.00 1.05 1.20 0.83
GSDRK125P-391□ 390.0
0.98 0.69
GSDRK125P-561□ 560.0 770.00 960.00 0.98 1.08
1120.00 1400.00 0.78 0.88
0.76
GSDRK125P-681□ 680.0 950.00 1200.00 0.88
0.64
GSDRK125P-102□ 1000.0 1550.00 1940.00 0.68 0.78 0.56
GSDRK125P-821□ 820.0
A [Max.] B [Max.] C [Max.] D+/-0.3 E+/-0.5 F [Ref.] G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
12.50 12.50 6.00 2.25 5.00 7.00 5.60 2.80
Page : 7 / 13 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :

(Amp / Max.)
Isat 2
@ L-Drop 35%
(Amp / Max.)
Irms
@△T=40 ℃
(Amp / Max.)
4.50 5.85 20.00 26.00 11.00
11.00
4.80 7.80 19.00 20.00 10.50
4.50 5.85 20.00 21.00
10.00
7.59 10.00 18.00 19.00 9.60
6.50 8.45 19.00 20.00
7.60
GSDRK127P-4R7□ 4.7 9.75 13.00 14.50 16.60
13.40 16.80 12.70 13.50 7.35
8.20
12.50 15.50 13.50 15.00
GSDRK127P-100□

 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
Isat 2
@ L-Drop 35%
(Amp / Max.)
Irms
@△T=40 ℃
(Amp / Max.)
348.00 420.00 2.25 2.50 1.45
RDC
(m Ohm / Typ.)
RDC
(m Ohm / Max.)
Isat 1
@ L-Drop 10%
(Amp / Max.)
GSDRK127P-271□ 270.0 397.00 480.00 2.00 2.30 1.30
500.00 600.00 1.90 2.00 1.20
1.10
657.00 800.00 1.55 1.70 1.00
560.00 670.00 1.70 1.90

3300.0
2200.0
820.0
560.0
390.0
GSDRK127P-331□
GSDRK127P-471□
GSDRK127P-681□
GSDRK127P-102□
GSDRK127P-332□
GSDRK127P-222□
GSDRK127P-821□
GSDRK127P-561□
GSDRK127P-391□
12.50 12.50 8.00 2.25 5.00
GSDRK127P-221□ 220.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tol.